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Division 2 Boys
Ski Cross

Official Ranking

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE HOSALA Marian (SVK)
CHIEF OF TIMING KIM Joon (KOR)
TIMING PILZ Anna (AUT)
STARTER LETTNER Bernadette (AUT)
ANNOUNCER BARLOW Damon (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Partly Cloudy
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE 2,0 °C

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

WINTHROP Zoe (GBR)

COURSE Skyline
START 1710 m
FINISH 1640 m
DROP 70 

25
14:15 

 
m

GATES
STARTING TIME
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Rank Bib SnowID Name School Qualification Finals Gap

1 223 44951 CLARK Owen Woodleigh School (A) 28.29 29.60

2 210 22845 RICHARDSON William Mentone Grammar (A) 30.45 29.96 0.36

3 228 27145 MCGOWN Micah Yarra Valley Grammar (A) 28.99 30.13 0.53

4 278 37476 OGILVY Harrison Melbourne Grammar School (A) 29.49 30.19 0.59

5 241 39997 FORSTER Miles Melbourne Grammar School (B) 30.89 30.23 0.63

6 351 42308 MARTYN Matthew Melbourne Grammar School (B) 30.81 30.67 1.07

7 334 29999 JOHNSTONE Gus Melbourne Grammar School (A) 29.80 30.71 1.11

8 262 51534 HENDERSON Hugo Melbourne Grammar School (D) 31.03 30.88 1.28

9 254 45185 CASTINE Will Melbourne Grammar School (C) 31.62 30.95 1.35

10 232 38357 WATSON Donald St Patrick's College Bal (A) 30.43 30.97 1.37

11 332 37486 WANG Eric Scotch College (A) 30.77 31.14 1.54

12 218 40836 GREEN Che Caulfield Grammar School (A) 30.32 31.16 1.56

13 240 43504 ROSS Edward Scotch College (B) 30.33 31.24 1.64

14 314 56686 ADLER Flynn Scotch College (C) 31.89 31.37 1.77

15 361 39506 MUNN Alexander Melbourne Grammar School (C) 31.52 31.59 1.99

16 207 33708 WALKER Gianni Melbourne Grammar School (A) 32.03 31.62 2.02

17 201 10025 ABERDEEN Henry Geelong Grammar School ( (A) 30.29 31.63 2.03

18 275 39499 MCKAY Jock Geelong Grammar School ( (A) 32.41 31.72 2.12

19 230 34846 MARBURG Joshua St Kevins College (A) 31.72 31.82 2.22

20 288 15011 FOLEY Joseph Woodleigh School (A) 32.35 31.84 2.24

20 205 29443 SLOW William Girton Grammar (A) 31.27 31.84 2.24

22 302 43673 LIU Vincent Melbourne Grammar School (B) 31.37 32.13 2.53



VolaSoftControlPdf

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE HOSALA Marian (SVK)
CHIEF OF TIMING KIM Joon (KOR)
TIMING PILZ Anna (AUT)
STARTER LETTNER Bernadette (AUT)
ANNOUNCER BARLOW Damon (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Partly Cloudy
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE 2,0 °C

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

WINTHROP Zoe (GBR)

COURSE Skyline
START 1710 m
FINISH 1640 m
DROP 70 m
GATES
STARTING TIME

VolaSoftControlPdf

Division 2 Boys

Ski Cross

Official Ranking

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.15Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.15

22/08/2024  /  Mt Buller (VIC)  /  Mt Buller Race Department 22/08/2024 at 16:26  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib SnowID Name School Qualification Finals Gap

23 311 55412 O'BRIEN Edward Xavier College VIC (B) 32.46 32.44 2.84

24 331 41872 BLYTHE Arthur Geelong Grammar School ( (A) 31.02 32.67 3.07

25 300 52001 STERNSON Frederick Geelong Grammar School ( (B) 31.76 32.71 3.11

26 276 38259 TONG Liam Scotch College (A) 30.08 33.00 3.40

27 346 40810 SCHWARZ Oliver Xavier College VIC (A) 31.88 33.27 3.67

28 224 45124 MITCHELL Charlie Ballarat Grammar School (A) 31.84 33.53 3.93

29 199 58603 ANDERSON Will Mansfield Secondary Coll (A) 31.73 33.72 4.12

30 333 17586 JEFFRIES Stanley Braemar College (A) 32.20 34.03 4.43

31 238 27419 WALKER George Cathedral College Wangar (A) 30.05 DNF
31 202 13266 CRESWELL Oliver Scotch College (A) 30.27 DNF
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33 265 27222 MCKENZIE Fred Geelong Grammar School ( (E) 32.49 4.20

33 261 29479 DAVIES Tom Scotch College (D) 32.49 4.20

35 243 34898 EYERS Harry Brighton Grammar School (B) 32.57 4.28

36 284 43846 NEATE Harry Geelong College (A) 32.59 4.30

37 246 45131 NEWMAN Thomas Woodleigh School (B) 32.65 4.36

38 256 39850 CARLISLE Daniel Caulfield Grammar School (C) 32.66 4.37

39 253 53919 JOYES Angus Scotch College (C) 32.72 4.43

40 301 12101 BUSCOMBE Archer Scotch College (B) 32.74 4.45

41 239 27469 STEVENS Archie Geelong Grammar School ( (B) 32.81 4.52

42 315 35690 PLENDERLEITH Max Melbourne Grammar School (C) 32.86 4.57

43 345 50769 WARDLAW Wilbur St Kevins College (A) 32.87 4.58

44 212 29315 HALLINAN Hudson Brighton Grammar School (A) 32.94 4.65

45 229 51448 MILLS Hugo St Leonard's College (A) 32.96 4.67

46 236 46313 HORNE Bodie Brighton Secondary Colle (A) 33.04 4.75

47 350 34724 EK Samuel Scotch College (B) 33.06 4.77

48 344 51926 REDENBACH Thomas St Leonard's College (A) 33.07 4.78

49 326 53150 RHODES Luca Melbourne Grammar School (E) 33.13 4.84

49 277 17584 JEFFRIES Lewis Braemar College (A) 33.13 4.84

51 360 30478 QIAO Rock Scotch College (C) 33.17 4.88

52 279 57480 LAZAROW Samuel King David School (A) 33.27 4.98

53 252 29099 HO Leon Geelong Grammar School ( (C) 33.35 5.06

54 233 43753 SIMKUS Romas Ivanhoe Grammar School (A) 33.39 5.10

55 371 34818 TYSHING Luca Melbourne Grammar School (E) 33.54 5.25

56 367 43908 MORGAN Oliver Melbourne Grammar School (D) 33.67 5.38

57 211 37522 HOYNE Isaac Haileybury College (A) 33.88 5.59

58 363 55295 JONES Harrison Caulfield Grammar School (C) 33.89 5.60

59 291 63681 LEARY Nicholas Yarra Valley Grammar (A) 33.97 5.68

60 282 46157 REHDER Beau Brighton Grammar School (A) 34.01 5.72

61 297 26957 JOWETT Maxim St Michael's Grammar Sch (A) 34.16 5.87

61 221 46922 WU Tobias Camberwell Grammar Schoo (A) 34.16 5.87

63 225 51586 MCNALLY Max Shepparton Christian Col (A) 34.46 6.17

64 251 40331 BRUCE Harrison St Michael's Grammar Sch (B) 34.50 6.21

65 374 47239 CLAISSE GARRETT Balthazar Melbourne Grammar School (F) 34.62 6.33

66 330 41887 SILLUZIO Felix Melbourne Grammar School (F) 34.92 6.63

66 283 50718 POOLE Darcy Caulfield Grammar School (A) 34.92 6.63

68 244 58807 PENG Jack Caulfield Grammar School (B) 35.00 6.71

69 337 58359 ALBERT Ethan Brighton Grammar School (A) 35.04 6.75

70 322 42316 MACHADO Chiliano Melbourne Grammar School (D) 35.05 6.76

71 231 34834 ASH-GRIMM Lachlan Xavier College VIC (A) 35.06 6.77

72 227 50125 EVERINGHAM Oliver Trinity Grammar School V (A) 35.07 6.78

73 273 46001 ATHANASAKOS Jed Melbourne Grammar School (G) 35.11 6.82

74 327 60775 DOHERTY Jett Brighton Grammar School (E) 35.17 6.88

74 312 44935 MAGREE Curtis St Michael's Grammar Sch (B) 35.17 6.88

76 349 34941 MANTELLO Edward Geelong Grammar School ( (B) 35.22 6.93

76 298 34407 SMITH Cohen Peninsula Grammar (A) 35.22 6.93

78 255 45213 UNSWORTH Sebastian Brighton Grammar School (C) 35.27 6.98

79 215 52024 TUDDENHAM Oscar Carey Baptist Grammar (A) 35.30 7.01

80 359 57309 MCGAVIN Monty Geelong Grammar School ( (C) 35.37 7.08

81 206 62172 JACKSON Xavier St Bernard's College (A) 35.38 7.09

82 237 54116 WHITE Ethan Peninsula Grammar (A) 35.42 7.13

83 258 50988 CARRIE Patrick St Kevins College (C) 35.47 7.18

84 341 37564 CHADWICK Kobi Woodleigh School (A) 35.49 7.20

84 293 50552 FORD Callum St Kevins College (A) 35.49 7.20
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86 271 34672 DOWD Will Melbourne Grammar School (F) 35.68 7.39

87 235 50415 BUXTON Noah St Michael's Grammar Sch (A) 35.71 7.42

88 214 59739 YAN Tiger Melbourne High School (A) 35.77 7.48

89 203 34666 MONCRIEF William Braemar College (A) 35.78 7.49

90 353 37624 EVANS Richard Brighton Grammar School (B) 35.90 7.61

90 234 51817 MCCARTHY Evan Beaconhills College (A) 35.90 7.61

92 296 51816 HARRIGAN Jack Beaconhills College (A) 35.92 7.63

92 289 52048 IP Joshua Wesley College (A) 35.92 7.63

94 357 57499 DONOVAN James Xavier College VIC (B) 35.94 7.65

94 272 58210 AXUP Cooper Brighton Grammar School (F) 35.94 7.65

96 263 51126 SCHUTZ Harvey Brighton Grammar School (D) 36.00 7.71

97 336 59477 TRAN Ethan Haileybury College (A) 36.08 7.79

97 321 47150 SALMON Anders Scotch College (D) 36.08 7.79

99 267 47567 NEW Brayden Melbourne Grammar School (E) 36.16 7.87

100 304 50533 QUILL Flynn Brighton Grammar School (B) 36.40 8.11

101 324 46651 MANNING Julian Caulfield Grammar School (D) 36.41 8.12

102 370 42376 FORTUNA Charlie Scotch College (E) 36.44 8.15

103 249 53949 CARRIE Mac St Kevins College (B) 36.49 8.20

104 216 51048 DOMMISSE K Cornish College (A) 36.50 8.21

105 280 29169 KIRSTA Viktor Mentone Grammar (A) 36.60 8.31

106 316 45589 LORBACK Sam Brighton Grammar School (C) 36.63 8.34

107 362 58200 CLERET Luca Brighton Grammar School (C) 36.71 8.42

108 294 63254 THEODOSSI Cooper Xavier College VIC (A) 36.73 8.44

109 286 51226 ZAKKAS Costas Camberwell Grammar Schoo (A) 36.77 8.48

110 274 58681 O'LOUGHLAN Max Mansfield Secondary Coll (A) 36.83 8.54

111 328 59447 GOTCH Harry Caulfield Grammar School (E) 36.88 8.59

112 364 59907 PURCELL Max Xavier College VIC (C) 37.00 8.71

112 339 63035 WILSON Alex Geelong College (A) 37.00 8.71

114 313 34867 MANTELLO James Geelong Grammar School ( (C) 37.05 8.76

115 309 62318 IRVING William St Leonard's College (B) 37.11 8.82

116 213 62065 WUCHATSCH Ben Penleigh & Essendon Gram (A) 37.12 8.83

117 217 51136 MULLER Mac Eltham College (A) 37.16 8.87

118 257 56966 GEORGE Brodie Woodleigh School (C) 37.21 8.92

119 307 52665 MILDREN Thomas Woodleigh School (B) 37.34 9.05

120 270 42186 ZANDONA Massimo Scotch College (F) 37.36 9.07

121 259 61939 DWYER Joseph Xavier College VIC (C) 37.62 9.33

122 220 56564 GRIGG Bowie Port Melbourne Secondary (A) 37.78 9.49

123 352 62388 BURMEISTER Jenson Haileybury College (B) 37.81 9.52

124 329 46761 BARLOW Sam Scotch College (F) 37.83 9.54

125 305 30832 THOMAS Oliver Caulfield Grammar School (B) 37.91 9.62

125 281 47613 WOODROW Cooper Haileybury College (A) 37.91 9.62

125 208 57531 LINDROS Charlie King David School (A) 37.91 9.62

128 209 63278 BEEBY Otto Albert Park College (A) 37.93 9.64

129 338 42446 BLOOM Dexter Caulfield Grammar School (A) 37.99 9.70

130 365 47520 LIANG Sam Geelong Grammar School ( (D) 38.06 9.77

130 318 60993 LOVE Rufus Woodleigh School (C) 38.06 9.77

132 266 49898 NIKOLOPOULOS Tom Scotch College (E) 38.13 9.84

133 325 59688 MORLEY Ben Scotch College (E) 38.22 9.93

134 200 41571 WILLIAMS Tomas Mansfield Rudolph Steine (A) 38.27 9.98

135 245 63034 JONES Lachlan Geelong College (B) 38.48 10.19

136 347 45341 SKINNER William St Michael's Grammar Sch (A) 38.50 10.21

137 373 53673 DAVIDSON Jack Caulfield Grammar School (E) 38.90 10.61

138 287 63449 PAKAN Tynan St Paul's Anglican Gramm (A) 39.06 10.77
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139 340 45408 MEADOWCROFT Matthew Camberwell Grammar Schoo (A) 39.12 10.83

140 319 63704 MUSKER Hugo Xavier College VIC (C) 39.31 11.02

141 306 54808 GLOVER Nathaniel Geelong College (B) 39.33 11.04

141 299 63565 WILSON Lloyd Cathedral College Wangar (A) 39.33 11.04

143 264 53957 BARTA Ethan Caulfield Grammar School (D) 39.67 11.38

144 248 46488 EVANS Baxter St Leonard's College (B) 39.89 11.60

144 242 40274 PHILLIPSON Max Haileybury College (B) 39.89 11.60

146 317 51651 WILLIAMS Charles Caulfield Grammar School (C) 39.98 11.69

147 369 51649 LARRITT-EVANS Alexander Caulfield Grammar School (D) 40.18 11.89

148 368 62572 ROBINSON George Brighton Grammar School (D) 40.20 11.91

149 268 58408 STANI Fraser Brighton Grammar School (E) 40.30 12.01

150 308 62788 POLLOCK Sebastian Trinity Grammar School V (B) 40.35 12.06

151 269 62348 WENK Hugo Caulfield Grammar School (E) 40.37 12.08

152 355 63033 LESLIE Mack Geelong College (B) 40.43 12.14

153 204 56900 CAMPBELL Lucas Balwyn High School (A) 40.55 12.26

154 348 51570 HANSEN Max Peninsula Grammar (A) 40.67 12.38

155 323 58139 WHITELEGG Oscar Brighton Grammar School (D) 40.69 12.40

156 292 62036 ZHADAN Maxim St Leonard's College (A) 41.08 12.79

157 320 54458 DIJKSTRA Ted Geelong Grammar School ( (D) 41.18 12.89

158 250 61940 ROSATI Julian Xavier College VIC (B) 41.22 12.93

159 290 55323 KATERGARIS Connor Trinity Grammar School V (A) 41.34 13.05

160 247 62808 LYDON Maximilian Trinity Grammar School V (B) 41.48 13.19

161 285 62101 BAKER Kye Port Melbourne Secondary (A) 41.73 13.44

162 358 63338 HARTLEY Cooper St Michael's Grammar Sch (B) 41.75 13.46

163 222 63376 BAXTER Jeremy St Paul's Anglican Gramm (A) 42.13 13.84

164 343 50126 DEWAELE Ben Trinity Grammar School V (A) 42.23 13.94

165 260 61921 SUTHERLAND Angus Geelong Grammar School ( (D) 43.74 15.45

  Not classified  

Did Not Start (8)

219 46036 GARLAND Harry Geelong College (A)

295 63291 WARWICK Callum Ivanhoe Grammar School (A)

303 57894 SCHREURS Oliver Haileybury College (B)

310 61561 NOONAN Isaac St Kevins College (B)

354 53635 DODGE Jason Caulfield Grammar School (B)

356 63207 BARNETT Tom St Kevins College (B)

366 49218 SOLOMON Suede Scotch College (D)

372 60776 JONES Liam Brighton Grammar School (E)

Did Not Finish (1)

335 57914 COLE Archer Mentone Grammar (A)

Disqualified (2)

226 16235 HALLINAN Archer Wesley College (A) Gate 9

342 53702 REKARIS Rupert Wesley College (A) Gate 9

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)
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Total time: 59.29 1 - Melbourne Grammar School (A)

278 37476 OGILVY Harrison 29.49

334 29999 JOHNSTONE Gus 29.80

207 33708 WALKER Gianni 32.03

Gap: + 1.06Total time: 1:00.35 2 - Scotch College (A)

276 38259 TONG Liam 30.08

202 13266 CRESWELL Oliver 30.27

332 37486 WANG Eric 30.77

Gap: + 1.35Total time: 1:00.64 3 - Woodleigh School (A)

223 44951 CLARK Owen 28.29

288 15011 FOLEY Joseph 32.35

341 37564 CHADWICK Kobi 35.49

Gap: + 2.02Total time: 1:01.31 4 - Geelong Grammar School ( (A)

201 10025 ABERDEEN Henry 30.29

331 41872 BLYTHE Arthur 31.02

275 39499 MCKAY Jock 32.41

Gap: + 2.41Total time: 1:01.70 5 - Melbourne Grammar School (B)

351 42308 MARTYN Matthew 30.81

241 39997 FORSTER Miles 30.89
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302 43673 LIU Vincent 31.37

Gap: + 3.67Total time: 1:02.96 6 - Yarra Valley Grammar (A)

228 27145 MCGOWN Micah 28.99

291 63681 LEARY Nicholas 33.97

Gap: + 3.78Total time: 1:03.07 7 - Scotch College (B)

240 43504 ROSS Edward 30.33

301 12101 BUSCOMBE Archer 32.74

350 34724 EK Samuel 33.06

Gap: + 3.85Total time: 1:03.14 8 - Melbourne Grammar School (C)

361 39506 MUNN Alexander 31.52

254 45185 CASTINE Will 31.62

315 35690 PLENDERLEITH Max 32.86

Gap: + 5.28Total time: 1:04.57 9 - Geelong Grammar School ( (B)

300 52001 STERNSON Frederick 31.76

239 27469 STEVENS Archie 32.81

349 34941 MANTELLO Edward 35.22

Gap: + 5.30Total time: 1:04.59 10 - St Kevins College (A)

230 34846 MARBURG Joshua 31.72

345 50769 WARDLAW Wilbur 32.87

293 50552 FORD Callum 35.49

Gap: + 5.32Total time: 1:04.61 11 - Scotch College (C)

314 56686 ADLER Flynn 31.89

253 53919 JOYES Angus 32.72

360 30478 QIAO Rock 33.17

Gap: + 5.41Total time: 1:04.70 12 - Melbourne Grammar School (D)

262 51534 HENDERSON Hugo 31.03

367 43908 MORGAN Oliver 33.67

322 42316 MACHADO Chiliano 35.05

Gap: + 5.95Total time: 1:05.24 13 - Caulfield Grammar School (A)

218 40836 GREEN Che 30.32

283 50718 POOLE Darcy 34.92

338 42446 BLOOM Dexter 37.99

Gap: + 6.04Total time: 1:05.33 14 - Braemar College (A)

333 17586 JEFFRIES Stanley 32.20

277 17584 JEFFRIES Lewis 33.13

203 34666 MONCRIEF William 35.78

Gap: + 6.74Total time: 1:06.03 15 - St Leonard's College (A)

229 51448 MILLS Hugo 32.96

344 51926 REDENBACH Thomas 33.07

292 62036 ZHADAN Maxim 41.08

Gap: + 7.26Total time: 1:06.55 16 - Caulfield Grammar School (C)

256 39850 CARLISLE Daniel 32.66
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363 55295 JONES Harrison 33.89

317 51651 WILLIAMS Charles 39.98

Gap: + 7.38Total time: 1:06.67 17 - Melbourne Grammar School (E)

326 53150 RHODES Luca 33.13

371 34818 TYSHING Luca 33.54

267 47567 NEW Brayden 36.16

Gap: + 7.65Total time: 1:06.94 18 - Xavier College VIC (A)

346 40810 SCHWARZ Oliver 31.88

231 34834 ASH-GRIMM Lachlan 35.06

294 63254 THEODOSSI Cooper 36.73

Gap: + 7.66Total time: 1:06.95 19 - Brighton Grammar School (A)

212 29315 HALLINAN Hudson 32.94

282 46157 REHDER Beau 34.01

337 58359 ALBERT Ethan 35.04

Gap: + 7.76Total time: 1:07.05 20 - Mentone Grammar (A)

210 22845 RICHARDSON William 30.45

280 29169 KIRSTA Viktor 36.60

335 57914 COLE Archer

Gap: + 9.11Total time: 1:08.40 21 - Xavier College VIC (B)

311 55412 O'BRIEN Edward 32.46

357 57499 DONOVAN James 35.94

250 61940 ROSATI Julian 41.22

Gap: + 9.18Total time: 1:08.47 22 - Brighton Grammar School (B)

243 34898 EYERS Harry 32.57

353 37624 EVANS Richard 35.90

304 50533 QUILL Flynn 36.40

Gap: + 9.27Total time: 1:08.56 23 - Mansfield Secondary Coll (A)

199 58603 ANDERSON Will 31.73

274 58681 O'LOUGHLAN Max 36.83

Gap: + 9.28Total time: 1:08.57 24 - Scotch College (D)

261 29479 DAVIES Tom 32.49

321 47150 SALMON Anders 36.08

366 49218 SOLOMON Suede

Gap: + 9.43Total time: 1:08.72 25 - Geelong Grammar School ( (C)

252 29099 HO Leon 33.35

359 57309 MCGAVIN Monty 35.37

313 34867 MANTELLO James 37.05

Gap: + 10.09Total time: 1:09.38 26 - Cathedral College Wangar (A)

238 27419 WALKER George 30.05

299 63565 WILSON Lloyd 39.33

Gap: + 10.25Total time: 1:09.54 27 - Melbourne Grammar School (F)

374 47239 CLAISSE GARRETT Balthazar 34.62
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330 41887 SILLUZIO Felix 34.92

271 34672 DOWD Will 35.68

Gap: + 10.30Total time: 1:09.59 28 - Geelong College (A)

284 43846 NEATE Harry 32.59

339 63035 WILSON Alex 37.00

219 46036 GARLAND Harry

Gap: + 10.38Total time: 1:09.67 29 - St Michael's Grammar Sch (B)

251 40331 BRUCE Harrison 34.50

312 44935 MAGREE Curtis 35.17

358 63338 HARTLEY Cooper 41.75

Gap: + 10.58Total time: 1:09.87 30 - St Michael's Grammar Sch (A)

297 26957 JOWETT Maxim 34.16

235 50415 BUXTON Noah 35.71

347 45341 SKINNER William 38.50

Gap: + 10.67Total time: 1:09.96 31 - Haileybury College (A)

211 37522 HOYNE Isaac 33.88

336 59477 TRAN Ethan 36.08

281 47613 WOODROW Cooper 37.91

Gap: + 10.70Total time: 1:09.99 32 - Woodleigh School (B)

246 45131 NEWMAN Thomas 32.65

307 52665 MILDREN Thomas 37.34

Gap: + 11.35Total time: 1:10.64 33 - Peninsula Grammar (A)

298 34407 SMITH Cohen 35.22

237 54116 WHITE Ethan 35.42

348 51570 HANSEN Max 40.67

Gap: + 11.64Total time: 1:10.93 34 - Camberwell Grammar Schoo (A)

221 46922 WU Tobias 34.16

286 51226 ZAKKAS Costas 36.77

340 45408 MEADOWCROFT Matthew 39.12

Gap: + 11.89Total time: 1:11.18 35 - King David School (A)

279 57480 LAZAROW Samuel 33.27

208 57531 LINDROS Charlie 37.91

Gap: + 12.53Total time: 1:11.82 36 - Beaconhills College (A)

234 51817 MCCARTHY Evan 35.90

296 51816 HARRIGAN Jack 35.92

Gap: + 12.61Total time: 1:11.90 37 - Brighton Grammar School (C)

255 45213 UNSWORTH Sebastian 35.27

316 45589 LORBACK Sam 36.63

362 58200 CLERET Luca 36.71

Gap: + 13.62Total time: 1:12.91 38 - Caulfield Grammar School (B)

244 58807 PENG Jack 35.00

305 30832 THOMAS Oliver 37.91
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354 53635 DODGE Jason

Gap: + 15.28Total time: 1:14.57 39 - Scotch College (E)

370 42376 FORTUNA Charlie 36.44

266 49898 NIKOLOPOULOS Tom 38.13

325 59688 MORLEY Ben 38.22

Gap: + 15.33Total time: 1:14.62 40 - Xavier College VIC (C)

364 59907 PURCELL Max 37.00

259 61939 DWYER Joseph 37.62

319 63704 MUSKER Hugo 39.31

Gap: + 15.90Total time: 1:15.19 41 - Scotch College (F)

270 42186 ZANDONA Massimo 37.36

329 46761 BARLOW Sam 37.83

Gap: + 15.98Total time: 1:15.27 42 - Woodleigh School (C)

257 56966 GEORGE Brodie 37.21

318 60993 LOVE Rufus 38.06

Gap: + 16.18Total time: 1:15.47 43 - Brighton Grammar School (E)

327 60775 DOHERTY Jett 35.17

268 58408 STANI Fraser 40.30

372 60776 JONES Liam

Gap: + 16.49Total time: 1:15.78 44 - Caulfield Grammar School (E)

328 59447 GOTCH Harry 36.88

373 53673 DAVIDSON Jack 38.90

269 62348 WENK Hugo 40.37

Gap: + 16.79Total time: 1:16.08 45 - Caulfield Grammar School (D)

324 46651 MANNING Julian 36.41

264 53957 BARTA Ethan 39.67

369 51649 LARRITT-EVANS Alexander 40.18

Gap: + 16.91Total time: 1:16.20 46 - Brighton Grammar School (D)

263 51126 SCHUTZ Harvey 36.00

368 62572 ROBINSON George 40.20

323 58139 WHITELEGG Oscar 40.69

Gap: + 17.12Total time: 1:16.41 47 - Trinity Grammar School V (A)

227 50125 EVERINGHAM Oliver 35.07

290 55323 KATERGARIS Connor 41.34

343 50126 DEWAELE Ben 42.23

Gap: + 17.71Total time: 1:17.00 48 - St Leonard's College (B)

309 62318 IRVING William 37.11

248 46488 EVANS Baxter 39.89

Gap: + 18.41Total time: 1:17.70 49 - Haileybury College (B)

352 62388 BURMEISTER Jenson 37.81

242 40274 PHILLIPSON Max 39.89

303 57894 SCHREURS Oliver
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Gap: + 18.52Total time: 1:17.81 50 - Geelong College (B)

245 63034 JONES Lachlan 38.48

306 54808 GLOVER Nathaniel 39.33

355 63033 LESLIE Mack 40.43

Gap: + 19.95Total time: 1:19.24 51 - Geelong Grammar School ( (D)

365 47520 LIANG Sam 38.06

320 54458 DIJKSTRA Ted 41.18

260 61921 SUTHERLAND Angus 43.74

Gap: + 20.22Total time: 1:19.51 52 - Port Melbourne Secondary (A)

220 56564 GRIGG Bowie 37.78

285 62101 BAKER Kye 41.73

Gap: + 21.90Total time: 1:21.19 53 - St Paul's Anglican Gramm (A)

287 63449 PAKAN Tynan 39.06

222 63376 BAXTER Jeremy 42.13

Gap: + 22.54Total time: 1:21.83 54 - Trinity Grammar School V (B)

308 62788 POLLOCK Sebastian 40.35

247 62808 LYDON Maximilian 41.48

Not ClassifiedAlbert Park College (A)

209 63278 BEEBY Otto 37.93

Not ClassifiedBallarat Grammar School (A)

224 45124 MITCHELL Charlie 31.84

Not ClassifiedBalwyn High School (A)

204 56900 CAMPBELL Lucas 40.55

Not ClassifiedBrighton Grammar School (F)

272 58210 AXUP Cooper 35.94

Not ClassifiedBrighton Secondary Colle (A)

236 46313 HORNE Bodie 33.04

Not ClassifiedCarey Baptist Grammar (A)

215 52024 TUDDENHAM Oscar 35.30

Not ClassifiedCornish College (A)

216 51048 DOMMISSE K 36.50

Not ClassifiedEltham College (A)

217 51136 MULLER Mac 37.16

Not ClassifiedGeelong Grammar School ( (E)

265 27222 MCKENZIE Fred 32.49

Not ClassifiedGirton Grammar (A)

205 29443 SLOW William 31.27

Not ClassifiedIvanhoe Grammar School (A)

233 43753 SIMKUS Romas 33.39
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295 63291 WARWICK Callum

Not ClassifiedMansfield Rudolph Steine (A)

200 41571 WILLIAMS Tomas 38.27

Not ClassifiedMelbourne Grammar School (G)

273 46001 ATHANASAKOS Jed 35.11

Not ClassifiedMelbourne High School (A)

214 59739 YAN Tiger 35.77

Not ClassifiedPenleigh & Essendon Gram (A)

213 62065 WUCHATSCH Ben 37.12

Not ClassifiedShepparton Christian Col (A)

225 51586 MCNALLY Max 34.46

Not ClassifiedSt Bernard's College (A)

206 62172 JACKSON Xavier 35.38

Not ClassifiedSt Kevins College (B)

249 53949 CARRIE Mac 36.49

310 61561 NOONAN Isaac

356 63207 BARNETT Tom

Not ClassifiedSt Kevins College (C)

258 50988 CARRIE Patrick 35.47

Not ClassifiedSt Patrick's College Bal (A)

232 38357 WATSON Donald 30.43

Not ClassifiedWesley College (A)

289 52048 IP Joshua 35.92

226 16235 HALLINAN Archer

342 53702 REKARIS Rupert


